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85 

llYes : 51 
Baroness Scott of Bybrook OBE : 1 
Cllr Alan Hill (C) : 1 
Cllr Alan MacRae (C) : 1 
Cllr Allison Bucknell (C) : 1 
Cllr Andrew Davis (C) : 1 
Cllr Bridget Wayman (C) : 1 
Cllr Charles Howard (C) : 1 
Cllr Chris Caswill (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Christopher Williams (C) : 1 
Cllr Chuck Berry (C) : 1 
Cllr Dennis Drewett (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Ernie Clark (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Fleur de Rhe-Philipe (C) : 1 
Cllr Fred Westmoreland (C) : 1 
Cllr George Jeans (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Glen is Ansell (LD) : 1 
Cllr Gordon King (LD) : 1 
Cllr Howard Greenman (C) : 1 
Cllr Howard Marshall (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Ian Mclennan (Lab) : 1 
Cllr Jacqui Lay (C) : 1 
Cllr James Sheppard (C) : 1 
Cllr Jerry Wickham (C) (null) : 1 
Cllr John Noeken (C) : 1 
Cllr John Smale (C) : 1 
Cllr John Thomson (C) : 1 
Clir Jose Green (C) : 1 
Cllr Julian Johnson (C) : 1 
Cllr Keith Humphries (C) : 1 
Cllr Leo Randall (C) : 1 
Cllr Mark Connolly (C) : 1 
Cllr Mary Douglas (C) : 1 
Cllr Mike Hewitt (C) : 1 
Cllr Nina Phillips (C) : 1 
Cllr Peter Evans (C) : 1 
Cllr Peter Hutton (C) : 1 
Cllr Philip Whalley (C) : 1 
Cllr Philip Whitehead (C) : 1 
Cllr Richard Britton (C) (null) : 1 
Cllr Richard Clewer (C) : 1 
Cllr Richard Gamble (C) : 1 
Cllr Ricky Rogers (Lab) : 1 
Cllr Roy While (C) : 1 
Cllr Sheila Parker (C) : 1 
Cllr Simon Jacobs (C) : 1 
Cllr Simon Killane (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Sue Evans (C) : 1 
Cllr Terry Chivers (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Toby Sturgis (C) : 1 
Cllr Tony Deane (C) : 1 
Cllr Tony Trotman (CON) : 1 

llNo : 26 
Cllr Anna Cuthbert (C) : 1 
Cllr Bob Jones MBE (LD) : 1 
Cllr Brian Dalton (LD) : 1 
Cllr Chris Hurst (LD) : 1 
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Cllr Christine Crisp (C) : 1 
Cllr David Jenkins (LD) : 1 
Cllr David Pollitt (UKIP) : 1 
Cllr Desna Allen (LD) : 1 
Cllr Helen Osborn (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Ian West (LD) : 1 
Cllr Jeff Osborn (Ind) : 1 
Cllr John Knight (C) : 1 
Cllr John Walsh (Lab) : 1 
Cllr Jon Hubbard (LD) : 1 
Cllr Laura Mayes (C) : 1 
Cllr Linda Packard (LD) : 1 
Cllr Magnus Macdonald (LD) : 1 
Cllr Mark Packard (LD) : 1 
Cllr Melody Thompson (C) : 1 
Cllr Pat Aves (LD) : 1 
Cllr Peter Edge (LD) : 1 
Cllr Pip Ridout (C) : 1 
Cllr Richard Tonge (C) : 1 
Cllr Russell Hawker (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Stephen Oldrieve (LD) : 1 
Cllr Trevor Carbin (LD) : 1 

Abstained : 2 
Cllr Jonathon Seed (C) : 1 
Cllr Stuart Wheeler (C) : 1 
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83 

• ves : 30 
Cllr Bob Jones MBE (LD) : 1 
Cllr Brian Dalton (LD) : 1 
Cllr Chris Caswill (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Chris Hurst (LD) : 1 
Cllr Chuck Berry (C) : 1 
Cllr David Jenkins (LD) : 1 
Cllr David Pollitt (UKIP) : 1 
Cllr Desna Allen (LD) : 1 
Cllr Fleur de Rhe-Philipe (C) : 1 
Cllr Glenis Ansell (LD) : 1 
Cllr Gordon King (LD) : 1 
Cllr Helen Osborn (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Ian McLennan (Lab) : 1 
Cllr Ian West (LD) : 1 
Cllr Jeff Osborn (Ind) : 1 
Cllr John Walsh (Lab) : 1 
Cllr Jon Hubbard (LD) : 1 
Cllr Linda Packard (LD) ; 1 
Cllr Magnus Macdonald (LD) : 1 
Cllr Mark Packard (LD) : 1 
Cllr Pat Aves (LD) : 1 
Cllr Peter Edge (LD) : 1 
Cllr Peter Hutton (C) : 1 
Cllr Ricky Rogers (Lab) : 1 
Cllr Roy While (C) : 1 
Cllr Russell Hawker (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Stephen Oldrieve (LD) : 1 
Cllr Terry Chivers (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Tony Trotman (CON) : 1 
Cllr Trevor Carbin (LD) : 1 

• No :~ 
Baroness Scott of Bybrook OBE : 1 
Cllr Alan Hill (C) : 1 
Cllr Allison Bucknell (C) : 1 
Cllr Andrew Davis (C) : 1 
Cllr Anna Cuthbert (C) : 1 
Cllr Bridget Wayman (C) : 1 
Cllr Charles Howard (C) : 1 
Cllr Christine Crisp (C) : 1 
Cllr Christopher Williams (C) : 1 
Cllr Dennis Drewett (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Ernie Clark (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Fred Westmoreland (C) : 1 
Cllr Howard Greenman (C) : 1 
Cllr Howard Marshall (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Jacqui Lay (C) : 1 
Cllr James Sheppard (C) : 1 
Cllr Jerry Wickham (C) (null) : 1 
Cllr John Knight (C) : 1 
Cllr John Noeken (C) : 1 
Cllr John Smale (C) : 1 
Cllr John Thomson (C) : 1 
Cllr Jonathon Seed (C) : 1 
Cllr Jose Green (C) : 1 
Cllr Julian Johnson (C) : 1 
Cllr Laura Mayes (C) : 1 
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Cllr Leo Randall (C) : 1 
Cllr Mark Connolly (C) : 1 
Cllr Mary Douglas (C) : 1 
Cllr Melody Thompson (C) : 1 
Cllr Mike Hewitt (C) : 1 
Cllr Nina Phillips (C) : 1 
Cllr Peter Evans (C) : 1 
Cllr Philip Whalley (C) : 1 
Cllr Philip Whitehead (C) : 1 
Cllr Pip Ridout (C) : 1 
Cllr Richard Britton (C) (null) : 1 
Cllr Richard Clewer (C) : 1 
Cllr Richard Gamble (C) : 1 
Cllr Richard Tonge (C) : 1 
Cllr Sheila Parker (C) : 1 
Cllr Simon Jacobs (C) : 1 
Cllr Simon Killane (Ind) : 1 
Cllr Sue Evans (C) : 1 
Cllr Toby Sturgis (C) : 1 
Cllr Tony Deane (C) : 1 

Abstained : 2 
Cllr Alan MacRae (C) : 1 
Cllr Stuart Wheeler (C) : 1 
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